
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/21/25 at 1:14:32 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

8  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Utah

10,531  Last reported odometer reading

2019 HYUNDAI IONIQ

HYBRID LIMITED

VIN: KMHC05LC8KU136187
HATCHBACK 4 DR
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/tDp49TLN-Af-jzz21gXOEMTf9SdDNfkR2Ync0s3mvtmoygWyrA3VFtwDq4z08wIEEO5bn0La0FsS96-nKBCvWxvwMBVkUdjlcuvPcQrA0SN9vTYuh-3ZCG5N2WUu1-PRpraJGIoGHWne6GtBEbgGmio1WFrDzNHduvGj_NDvwd2zc4XX0CO2-mbxzoFKVx5NjEopwbG923f8cu6QIdruzQgGUTQOf_EjzqoMxaglM3NrHAjpzwoCH8tUR0Ks70u17tvK6MOjcju8DDa_RufdtrCV8ccRpyFnqjio5o9s6rFkp8rHwyBSCsA7UAHykf5EccRTv6eXaDiIz2wS5FVhlrGi_yDUioqyzwif0T170TpIXWOHH52ipeznPLn8P_3C-sluK8Gj.cfx


Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,314 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/06/2018 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to Utah
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $31,830

Original Window Sticker

01/15/2019 5 Findlay Hyundai
Washington, UT
435-688-7272

4.6 / 5.0

521 Verified Reviews

1,557 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

02/26/2019 8 Findlay Hyundai
Washington, UT
435-688-7272

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2019 2024

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 6 mo. 1 yr. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 2,314/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 10,531 ---

-
-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/-VEXNYjsKhky0ObhF0VQ4UhSmHs1y4iu7iN7U_BcVYojbI98tFYV0ttzXNcIa9EcbhzAXReCML06S_tgWaz3TdikL_vPsM9Hejou4Zg1bK2Gzy1KpHEw855XzXyEjUk3GlwV3b0ldShXlC7r8pC66hR3uontwdmVHEahji6IUVVL8hqLf7PpfOoNNTRqPy8gb88x6UJzmiovITXOYXqnZDiF4shT0aM6Y7jluTZhg98AiUzX90YQAw3Sr21QCR4fsBi9ncm0siHjfGxiECUMGrO4Sr8tSd8IsBnPQePb7napyo4pD6uFlMohJytZt7nUlJhLa1kZWLfW_4mLvQ11lXM2WLUrPYgifWgE6L5C3Wv_wiTUNLawkEDDPpHYfkpklvr2yBZP1wmnPt0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/ShmTkOxOJCCK2o5NHQoPY1j_vyn-_zLhmGnKsuX4euYs6F8TGNbH_CeSI4CbCCsPEGhMqWx8lMyZYt7iKalefVkneKH2LvQcImYymTlV7aPeM6gzpYYykJygeOBqInFuT7Zq7EWBpWrueo6ujaW8spES7cwesPVFwXFg0rBPH5wMjjwwI5ltBIQjtmEGnV7GFbH5e0ILfAFglonvlOUzJiFazr0mavnSkV7PqKnrzvRk1ihPfnjQVTtx4MOOm9jeRz6kkrH_aSP4TmNnsU6fpF6Z-XvMZPNOMM88fdS0euiEEteczll7lPaTftwtLKkCpwVX4rnQq0BHgQtv5RQceeIOVHYaz2mhi3B5dX8iLGVS96XwyMMwbY5769q8mgCLosk61-kFiVdGd4c.cfx
https://www.findlayhyundaistgeorge.com/
https://www.findlayhyundaistgeorge.com/


4.6 / 5.0

521 Verified Reviews

1,557 Customer Favorites

07/20/2019 Findlay Hyundai
Washington, UT
435-688-7272

4.6 / 5.0

521 Verified Reviews

1,557 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

07/20/2019 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/06/2019 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hurricane, UT
Title #UT005433699

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/29/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hurricane, UT
Title #UT005433699

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/15/2021 2,741 Findlay Hyundai
Washington, UT
435-688-7272

4.6 / 5.0

521 Verified Reviews

1,557 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/07/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hurricane, UT
Title #UT007467519

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/09/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hurricane, UT
Title #E000843248UT

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/26/2022 5,095 Findlay Hyundai
Washington, UT
435-688-7272

4.6 / 5.0

521 Verified Reviews

1,557 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/21/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hurricane, UT
Title #E000843248UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

https://www.findlayhyundaistgeorge.com/
https://www.findlayhyundaistgeorge.com/
https://www.findlayhyundaistgeorge.com/


01/05/2023 7,140 Findlay Hyundai
Washington, UT
435-688-7272

4.6 / 5.0

521 Verified Reviews

1,557 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/16/2023 7,323 Findlay Hyundai
Washington, UT
435-688-7272

4.6 / 5.0

521 Verified Reviews

1,557 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/01/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hurricane, UT
Title #E000843248UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/31/2024 10,500 Stephen Wade Auto Center
Saint George, UT
435-628-5201

4.7 / 5.0

624 Verified Reviews

9,799 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/02/2024 St. George Auto Glass
Ivins, UT
801-386-2506

Vehicle serviced
Glass repaired

02/05/2024 Stephen Wade Nissan
Saint George, UT
435-634-4550

4.7 / 5.0

488 Verified Reviews

5,285 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Four wheel alignment performed
Glass checked
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

02/14/2024 10,531 Stephen Wade Nissan
SAINT GEORGE, UT
435-634-4522

4.7 / 5.0

488 Verified Reviews

5,285 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/28/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hurricane, UT
Title #UT010263612

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was
in inventory
Correction to record

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

https://www.findlayhyundaistgeorge.com/
https://www.findlayhyundaistgeorge.com/
http://www.stephenwade.com/
https://stephenwadenissan.com/
https://stephenwadenissan.com/


Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/29/2024 Stephen Wade Nissan
Saint George, UT
435-634-4550

4.7 / 5.0

488 Verified Reviews

5,285 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/29/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/11/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Milford, UT
Title #E001380797UT

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/07/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Milford, UT
Title #UT011458341

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/21/25 1:14:32 PM (CDT)
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https://stephenwadenissan.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

